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1 J1360-01 SPRING-101 122.72 528.68 405.96 426.76 304.04 01/30/2018 16:25
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J1360-01 3/8(In) 9.5 15.13 15.13 304.04 288.91 95.02

J1360-01 #4 4.75 22.7 37.83 288.91 266.21 92.14

J1360-01 #10 2 43.86 81.69 266.21 222.35 83.52

J1360-01 #20 0.85 88.62 170.31 222.35 133.73 60.14

J1360-01 #40 0.425 44.2 214.51 133.73 89.53 66.95

J1360-01 #60 0.25 26.23 240.74 89.53 63.30 70.70

J1360-01 #100 0.15 26.88 267.62 63.30 36.42 57.54

J1360-01 #140 0.105 10.43 278.05 36.42 25.99 71.36

J1360-01 #200 0.075 6.68 284.73 25.99 19.31 74.30

J1360-01 Pan 17.7 302.43
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